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Providers servicing all of Australian Capital Territory
101 Plan Management 08 7071 1555           48470

21 Financials 0422 800 923            55066

9D Care Plan Management 1800 717 678          62134

A Better Life Home Care Services Pty Ltd. 1300 225 273                48890

abc Plan Managers 0424 881 408         65826

Ability Technology ‑ Forestville 02 9975 4415            60991

Ability Technology ‑ Pearce Pearce 02 9975 4415            40009

Ability Therapy Specialists Pty Ltd 0468 863 740        40809

Abilityseer 0421 794 901              50671

Able Australia Services ‑ ACT 1300 225 369           47947

Able Futures 1800 788 884              40011

Acacia Medical 02 6771 4655             40014

Acacia Plan Management 1300 697 526      53560

Access Physiotherapy Services 0413 321 411         40016

Accessible & Short Term Accommodation 0432 752 131          62669

Accessible Telecoms 1800 442 300          60408

Accessible Transport Australia 1800 634 787              50081

Account Keeper 0414 443 041      66150

Account Keeping 02 9721 3072         64239

Account Stability Pty Ltd 0427 247 436        66165

Accounts Plan Management 0411 092 888             57830

ACT Disability Aged & Carer
Advocacy Service Weston 02 6242 5060

            40021

ACT Education and Training Directorate Stirling 02 6205 5429          40022

Activ8 Health Club 02 8544 0487          40849

Active Ability Pty Ltd 02 8678 7874           40851

Adaptability Australia 0411 880 196            48064

Advantage Nutrition 0427 592 730           41321

AEIOU Foundation for Children with Autism 1300 273 435             44935

Aged Care Connect 0400 888 381     38143

Aged Care Placement Assistance NSW 0432 981 318        61848

AIIM Choices 1800 878 978              40892

AimBig Employment 1300 034 997       53572

All Disability Plan Management 1300 399 913            40924

Alliance Community 1300 769 155           62689

Alliance Plan Management Services 1800 161 191           60522

Allowah Disability Support Services 02 8877 3400            40046

Allround Plan Management 0456 961 135            63350

Alpha Plan Management 1300 290 602            61852

APM Futures 1300 276 757       63276

Appy Connections 0447 368 052       42473

Aruma 1300 538 746               40343

ASAP Solutions 0415 869 199            53565

http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/48470
http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/55066
http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/62134
http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/48890
http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/65826
http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/60991
http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/40009
http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/40809
http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/50671
http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/47947
http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/40011
http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/40014
http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/53560
http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/40016
http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/62669
http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/60408
http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/50081
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http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/40851
http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/48064
http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/41321
http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/44935
http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/38143
http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/61848
http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/40892
http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/53572
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http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/63350
http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/61852
http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/63276
http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/42473
http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/40343
http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/53565
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Providers servicing all of Australian Capital Territory (continued)
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Aspect Plan Management 1300 770 986        62088

Aspire Disability Group 1300 338 814           41023

Astris PME 1300 131 884              43190

At the Corner 02 9126 3304               40508

AT Training by Adam 0414 431 105       40081

Atticus Accounting & Disability Support 0418 198 132            43504

Atwork Australia Pty Ltd 1300 192 630      62446

Atypical Therapy 0481 384 169            50842

Auscare Support 1800 940 515               48651

Australian Hearing Services 1300 412 512             40090

Australian Support Resources 1300 521 541          61709

Australian Tomatis Method 1300 233 572            41061

Autism Advisory and Support Service 02 9601 2844         41064

Autism Spectrum Australia 1800 277 328          40098

Avanza Rehab 0413 887 213              50853

Aver Plan Managers 1300 283 776          48677

Balanced Account Bookkeeping 0432 532 129    41100

Belconnen Community Service Belconnen 02 6264 0200        40110

Best Financial Consultations 02 9623 2577     66729

Better Life Mobile 03 9018 5349             40115

Beyond Barriers Care 1300 190 023        64410

Beyond Plan Managers 0468 862 874        66893

Blisscare Support Services Pty Ltd 0484 545 874          66484

Blitzit Plan Manager 1300 966 119            41199

BodyViva Barton 07 3841 8015         53648

Boomaroo Plan Management 0455 664 393           62012

Boon Consulting Weston Creek 02 6106 9989       66933

Braille House 07 3848 5257          40586

Brenda Carlson Occupational Therapy Griffith 0401 018 281            50989

Bright Diets 0413 774 411            41241

By Your Side Plan Management 1800 565 858          62111

Canberra Audiology Deakin 02 6156 4474          40130

Canberra Occupational Therapy Isaacs 0467 519 138           53382

Capital Combat Fyshwick 0423 778 674         40561

Capital Guardians 03 9008 9992           46856

Capital Podiatry Greenway 02 6293 3300            40139

Care Plus Services Fyshwick 02 6239 3830             40144

Care Services Australia 1300 455 322              55135

Carelief Pty Ltd 07 3180 8805                 68018

Caring For Carers Australia 07 3902 0241            56605

Centre Care Disability Support Services 0422 013 555              64436

Centre for Positive Behaviour Support 0427 295 558            40157

CHAGOYA SUPPORT GROUP PTY LTD 0402 941 001             61006

http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/62088
http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/41023
http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/43190
http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/40508
http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/40081
http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/43504
http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/62446
http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/50842
http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/48651
http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/40090
http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/61709
http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/41061
http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/41064
http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/40098
http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/50853
http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/48677
http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/41100
http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/40110
http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/66729
http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/40115
http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/64410
http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/66893
http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/66484
http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/41199
http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/53648
http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/62012
http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/66933
http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/40586
http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/50989
http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/41241
http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/62111
http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/40130
http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/53382
http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/40561
http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/46856
http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/40139
http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/40144
http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/55135
http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/68018
http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/56605
http://disabilitysupportguide.com.au/profile/64436
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Providers servicing all of Australian Capital Territory (continued)
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Character Care 07 3189 7234           53731

ChoicePlan Pty Ltd 0457 471 268            68093

CHS Healthcare 1300 789 420             40165

Circle Specialist Coordination 08 6118 7485             64677

Circle Specialist Coordination 08 6118 7485        67904

Clear Kids Franklin 0490 702 224        60417

Colette Bessell Bookkeeping NDIS Plan Manager 0447 887 773          57886

Communicate Speech Pathology 02 9328 3444           41491

Communities@Work Greenway 02 6293 6500             40175

Communities@Work ‑ Greenway Greenway 02 6293 6500            60996

Community Counselling & Care 08 8725 1843         57890

Community Enrichment and Development Association 02 9831 7001               47964

Community Options Griffith 02 6295 8800                40178

Complete Care Team 02 4739 5211               41518

Compu.Ed 0411 476 888            55244

Computer Coach Australia 0407 956 071             51216

Connect and Relate for Autism 1300 737 124              40185

Connect Hearing 1800 693 277          40186

Connect4U Australia Pty Ltd 1800 595 423    67922

Connected Children 0431 986 709          48805

Continuity Care Australia Pty Ltd 1800 012 273             63349

CoordiKids 0415 316 239          44305

COTA Insurance 1300 130 050      37982

Daargun Aboriginal Corporation 0467 619 904                     40203

Developing UR Life 08 8632 9700                45103

DFM Financial 1300 725 071           49030

Digital Technology Education 0404 130 342        50416

Disability Aging and Community
Care Service Palmerston 0434 285 365

               40217

Disability Aging and Community Care
Service ‑ Canberra Canberra 0434 285 365

              61000

Disability Housing Solutions 1300 419 819       40218

Discover Nursing Australia 1800 362 227              41650

Down Syndrome Australia 1300 344 954         56987

DPS Guide to Aged Care 08 8276 7999      37209

DPS Guide to Disability Support 08 8276 7999     38154

DPS Guide to Home Care 08 8276 7999     39027

Dr Pamela Connor Belconnen 02 6255 4604     40228

Drake Medox 1300 360 070              40230

Dream Big Disabilities 1300 757 030           60914

Driving & OT Solutions Conder 0447 300 457         40291

Eden Alternative in Oz & NZ      37978

Edhealth Australia ‑ Jayne Lehmann 0412 102 048        48162
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Elizabeth Hickey Charnwood 0490 527 568          40035

Empowerconnect Coordinators 0494 143 594           71681

Enabled4Life NDIS Plan Management 1300 667 454          47974

Equal Access Group 03 9001 5805       46434

Essential Disability Care Services 1300 225 199               55397

Evolve Support Services Canberra 0424 253 654             40619

FABIC Behaviour Specialist Centre 07 5530 5099             40270

Facilitrade NDIS ‑ We get you ready for registration
and more 0418 266 584

          41808

Family and Trauma Centre 03 9013 7004             61681

Family Plan Management 0484 067 703         64371

Find a Carer 1300 177 877         71245

Fiona McKinnon Psychology Watson 0402 179 395             40275

First Choice Plan Management 0423 277 597            62196

First Peoples Disability Network 1800 006 455          71310

First2Care 1300 322 273              44777

Flames Fitness Lyneham 02 6257 1483         40280

Fleurieu Nutrition 0417 104 774          44999

Flite 0422 818 511         60961

Footsteps Community Services 0467 374 123             63481

Footsteps Community Services Pty Ltd 0404 709 532           54030

Foundations Family Nutrition 0467 897 370              46476

Freedom Motors Australia 1800 672 437           41884

Full‑Life‑OT 0423 399 733            49202

Generation Care 1300 302 811           50870

genU 1300 558 368            46735

Good Growth Partners and Consulting 0432 224 701     71622

GOODHOPE NURSING COMPANION
PTY LTD Dickson 1300 302 547

               40300

Grace Professional Services 0429 430 806           63399

Greenleaf Care Plus Mawson 02 6193 3101              51637

Greenleaf Care Services Phillip 1800 800 777                63339

Guardian Nursing Agency 1300 133 633            62545

Guardian Pre‑Paid Funerals 1300 181 300      71077

Guide Dogs ACT Phillip 02 6285 2988               40309

Guided Growth Psychosocial Recovery Coach 0422 844 530      71483

Haptic Design MacGregor 0416 107 975            40315

Harmonie 0427 471 696         52729

Haven Care Australia 0452 132 805         64297

Hazlaw Bookkeeping 0450 598 274    70530

Healing Through Arts 0423 748 060         48202

Health Assure Plan Management 1300 545 095      43065

Health Assure Plan Management 1300 545 095           63939
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Healthy Plan Management 03 9115 1453       69444

Hear for Less 1800 432 736             55413

Hearing Australia 13 44 32         64450

HeartGlow Chisholm 0435 045 265             53384

Helena Martin Psychology Services Kingston 0481 053 107            40458

Hemera Plans 0490 834 559        71494

HenderCare (NSW) 1300 764 433             48489

Here2home 08 7123 4162            62371

Hireup 02 9113 5933                40332

Hively Health 1300 114 769              63928

Holistic Business Developers 0433 071 391           62379

Huntington's Australia 1800 244 735        64679

Ian Hainsworth 0466 359 283              54018

IDEAL Plan Management Canberra 1300 800 110         40351

Inclusive Living 0417 399 025             49385

Independent Life Plan Management 0417 522 162           64060

Independent Support Management 1800 954 559             51817

InHab Australia 1800 464 222       61949

Ink Brush Art Therapy Reid 0450 070 240           40358

Inspirational Care 0451 651 597        62791

Inspire Early Intervention 0457 248 889             54115

Instacare ‑ NDIS Plan Management Specialists 1300 002 221         71623

Integrated fm Group 0409 945 833                60990

Interactive Plan Management 0434 619 017        57938

Interchange Australia 02 4868 6688              42221

Internal Sunshine Beaconsfield 03 9100 4588              63943

Internal Sunshine Malvern East 03 9100 4588           63941

Jacqueline Taylor Physiotherapist 0401 047 871         42251

Jeder Institute 0409 646 665        49417

Jelly Bean Accounts 02 4063 1400           42339

JewishCare 1300 133 660           40376

Jigsaw Australia 08 8471 6010         64403

Job Centre Australia 02 4322 5511            40381

Jolly Care Services 0434 433 339      43033

Josep Rustam 0402 768 086    52716

Joshua Harry Healthcare 07 4122 2673     65107

Just Better Care ACT Mitchell 02 6280 4070              40388

Just Better Care Australia 1300 587 823               40510

Just Better Care Canberra Mitchell 02 6280 4070               58091

Just Better Care Canberra &
South Coast Mitchell 02 6280 4070

           58084

Just Plan Managers 1300 217 037   71481

Kalinga Australia Pty Ltd 10/98 Vicars St 02 6156 4276             40393
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Kanda 1300 727 701                 40576

Karli Health Centre Pty Ltd 0414 856 409             55423

KH Empowerment Services 0484 524 228              65063

Kiddies Eye Care 03 9448 8933            40401

Kinela 1300 448 100          40333

Koomarri Phillip 02 6280 6143              40408

KS Life Care ACT Canberra 0468 472 119              71554

KS Life Care Pty Ltd ‑ National 0493 548 211               65335

L'arche Genesaret Phillip 02 6282 9066          40412

LAB Learning Clinic 0401 231 522      42145

Lancaster Consulting Australia 03 8652 1674          46803

Lantern Claims 1300 526 837           46804

Laura Taylor Occupational Therapy 0414 720 531         40415

Le Plan Manager 1300 112 334          50417

Leap in! Plan Management 1300 057 878           52050

Leaps & Bounds
Paediatric Physiotherapy Macquarie 0452 005 437

         40422

Leonie's Caring 1800 491 805          65318

Leor 1300 510 511         62168

Liberator 08 8211 7766           40426

Lifelong Pathways 0459 543 356              45261

Lifestyle Solutions 1800 634 748              40432

Little Hands OT Holt 0421 431 868       40398

Lively Eaters Feeding Therapy 08 7226 6395          45099

Lumia Care 02 9764 4488                42738

Mac & PC Doctors 07 3892 2227              44536

Manage It 08 9380 0271            40456

Maple Community Services 1800 780 964             63411

Marathon Health 02 6826 5200          42678

Mark Barber 0481 571 751          46895

Massimo Plans 0481 893 193       66122

Maxima 1300 629 462                48405

McArthur Community Care SA 08 8100 7000           45288

Meg Roper Plan Mangement 0457 245 048      66157

Mental Health Foundation ACT Chifley 02 6282 6604              40473

MOIRA Financial Plan Management 1300 666 472              46977

Molly Waghma 0432 114 354         71795

MRM Care Consultant 0449 021 261                   66595

Mrs Poppins 0434 421 480             44590

MS PLUS 1800 042 138               71363

Multiple Sclerosis 1800 042 138                  45752

My Care Plan Manager 0478 630 313           63628

My Gain 1300 805 863           47960
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My Plan Choice 0427 212 962           52393

My Plan Manager 1800 861 272           40502

My Plan Support Agency 02 9161 3900      52314

My Supports 1300 184 663          42883

My Supports 1300 184 663        71676

myAutonomy Plan Management 1300 603 389           63624

MyBurrow 0422 254 383         55448

MyIntegra ‑ NDIS Plan Management &
Support Coordination 1800 696 347

            40361

Myot! Therapy Services Hawker 0435 003 544             40503

Myplanzz Plan Management and Support Coordination 0474 459 660              64317

National Disability Coordination 0491 139 694             66325

National Hearing Care 1800 676 518         40506

NDSP Plan Managers 1800 636 377           48287

Nest 1300 547 905          62023

Neurospace Phillip 02 6162 0450          40320

New Leaf: Lifestyle Mapping Chisholm 0421 722 099        53414

NextSense 1300 581 391               43388

nib Thrive 1800 999 333            71064

Noah's Ark ACT Isaacs 1800 819 140               40517

Noah's Ark Inc. 1800 819 140           47036

Northcott 1800 818 286             43761

OCTEC 02 6362 7973     40527

Onboard Supports 1300 359 884      62673

Onside 0413 322 522        49784

OPC Health 03 9681 9666           47080

Orange Plan Management 1300 611 990           64478

ORS 1800 000 677             40697

Oscar's TechHUB 0447 465 212           40716

ottobock          71217

Oura Plan Management Pty Ltd 0481 032 310      68130

Pabs Place 0417 858 262             68304

Pacify Plan Management 1800 959 344      63358

PADS (Personal Assistance Dog Solutions) 0458 755 757                49808

Paradigm To Empowerment ‑ Plan Management and On
Line Staff Training specialists 0407 375 633

      49810

Paragon Mobility 1300 561 334          71215

ParaQuad NSW 02 9132 4253                40550

Pathways to Care‑ NDIS Plan Management 1300 467 284           63446

Patty Health and Care Support Services 08 7009 4495             63658

PC Ability 1300 077 023         62741

Penguin Plan Management 03 4219 2129      71482

Perfect Community Care 0410 238 266       68750
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Plan For You 0400 571 974            64537

Plan Manage Assist 1300 199 960          63118

Plan Partners Victoria 1300 333 700           49862

Plan Tracker 1800 549 670           43185

Plena Healthcare 13 60 33       37938

Precious Disability Services 08 6278 3188     63421

Premium Care Services Turner 1300 490 120          40571

Priority One Independent Living and Mobility Aids 03 6424 5414           40573

Proactive Complaints Management 0418 313 303      37011

Provider Choice 1300 776 246          60806

Prudent Plan Management Bruce 02 6103 0388      62721

Psych Health Australia 0439 756 923        47165

Quality Disability Management
Services (QDMS) Kippax 0411 219 312

           43254

Raise Your Spirit ACT Canberra 02 5110 9945        71237

Ramsey Speech Pathology 0476 799 959        61324

Raw and Moore
Occupational Therapy Gungahlin 0439 464 326

         40391

Reach Ability Support Gold Coast Office 0423 118 907          67049

Recovery Plus Support 1800 512 281     62152

RehabCo 1300 575 652           40600

Resilient Disability Services 0423 703 005       71489

Right at Home ‑ NSW & ACT 1300 363 802        64208

Right at Home ACT & Queanbeyan Mitchell 02 5127 5198        64215

Right at Home ACT Canberra Mawson 02 5127 5199        64214

RippleAbility 0466 642 291           63929

Road Safety Educators Australia 0411 110 112         47199

Robyn Taylor Bruce 0415 721 117           40685

Ross Management Services 0481 721 373            43383

Rosy Fox 03 8609 3600          62275

Royal Far West Windmill Program 02 8966 8500          40610

Rubies Nursing Private Crace 1300 651 649               40616

Rubies Nursing Private ‑ Marsden Business Park 1300 651 649              61020

Ruby Accountant 0435 025 296            63040

Safety and Mobility 02 9983 9520        43412

Sage Care Advice 07 5322 5333       38161

SAL Consulting 1300 851 795             43416

SchemeWise 1300 785 567             52762

Scope Home Access 1300 765 887              43444

Seating Matters 1300 001 050             40570

Sharing the Journey 0414 094 162       45208

Sherri Dawson Plan Manager 0488 105 775          62409

Sigma Plan Management 0478 683 284         62098
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Signpedia 0436 400 194          50043

Skillbuilders Therapy Services and Products for Children 08 9417 4903           48024

Smartz 02 8405 6300          40644

Southern Cross Occupational Therapy 0438 553 559          40658

Southern Star Care 03 7022 6778            63925

Spectrum Plan Management Pty Ltd 0414 486 651           52854

Spinal Cord Injuries Australia 1800 819 775                40664

Star Community Care 02 9676 4156                 60979

Step 2 Plan Management 03 4250 8009     68431

Stepping Stones WA 0420 893 400       71758

Striive Care ACT Dickson 1300 001 106      64193

Sue Cameron 0427 465 820         40674

Summa Care 1800 226 342                55371

Sunnyfield Disability Services 1300 588 688                 40677

Sunrise Medical Australia 02 9678 6600      43637

Sunrise Occupational Therapy
Pty Ltd Giralang 0466 339 520

     61683

Support Space WA 0414 215 023                  64587

Supported Pathways Pty Ltd 0418 700 773     44778

SupportSystem Options 0422 056 798                    43644

Sureway Health & Wellbeing 1300 787 392             71218

Synapse ‑ Australia's Brain Injury Organisation 1800 673 074           43682

Tactile Terps 0400 400 966      48031

TAD ACT Holder 02 6287 4290             40687

Taylored Support Coordination 1300 816 512              63342

Technical Solutions Australia 03 9737 9000         40688

Teletalk Speech Pathology 0420 587 172        64454

The Base Support Services Inc 07 3818 3118     69981

The Bipolar Coach 0423 737 018         43724

The Brainary 03 5229 2260            40690

The Carers Place 1300 915 080        62799

The Centre for Applied
Behaviour Analysis Braddon 1800 800 560

            40692

The Deaf Society 02 8833 3600               40208

The Disability Trust 02 4250 5000                40694

The Disability Trust ‑ Canberra Canberra 02 4255 8000              61022

The IndividualiTree 0415 757 744            43747

The Shepherd Centre ‑ Canberra Rivett 02 9370 4400             55057

The Shepherd Centre ‑ Liverpool 02 9370 4400         55056

The Shepherd Centre ‑ Macquarie University 02 9370 4400         55055

The Shepherd Centre ‑ Newtown 02 9370 4400             40701

The Walking Clinic Lyneham 02 6249 1758             40709

Therapy Alliance Group 1300 661 945              44825
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Therapy Connect 0438 816 747            40715

Thrive Psychology 1300 575 652            60969

Toot Toot Occupational Therapy 0419 737 465          44832

Total Care Disability Services 1300 977 007             64003

Tracy & Associates
Plan Management Ngunnawal 02 5104 3527

     69644

Treehouse Queenbeyan Children's Special Needs Group 02 6299 7271                 40585

Two Way Street 0434 266 237      45524

Unique Care and Accommodation Gunghalin 0481 054 899             40726

Vincent Mc straw 0407 600 815          45543

Vision Australia Blind and Low
Vision Services ACT Barton 1300 847 466

                  40732

Voyager Wealth Management 1300 492 843       63094

WeCreate Services 07 3142 3202          40739

Wellways 1300 111 400                47526

Western Star Care 0423 478 466         71312

Wheelchair Therapy Crace 0438 507 020             53462

William Ready Products 0421 552 177          50370

WorkPlacePLUS 03 9492 0958        62803

Your Choice Support Coordination 0411 706 020           64133

Your Choice Your Voice 0412 505 015           70790

Your Place Physio Charnwood 0439 991 975        53439

Your Plan Manager 1800 968 775            50404

Your Retirement Living Magazine 1300 186 688     37621
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